Dartmouth College | English Modified Major Worksheet (Class of 2017 and Beyond)

Dartmouth ID:

Date:

Course Group I

Course Group II

Course Group III

Course Group IV

Literary Histories (ENGL 1, 2, 3)

Junior Colloquium (ENGL 61-65)

Senior Seminar (ENGL 71-75, CRWT
60-62)

Name: Class Year:
Advisor: Advisor Signature:
Course # Course Title Term
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Four Courses from other department(s) or
program(s)
1
2
3
4

Culminating Experience (Senior Seminar or ENGL 98/CRWT 98, if in honors program):

The modified major requires the successful completion of eleven major courses, including seven courses
in the Department of English and Creative Writing. All of the distributive requirements governing the
regular English major apply to the modified major. Along with the English and Creative Writing courses
taken in satisfaction of the major distributive requirements, a modified major includes four courses from
the modifying department or program (or from multiple departments and programs), which substitute
for four elective English and Creative Writing courses in the eleven-course major.
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